MI. The Forum at Gateway

Plaza
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Suite | Status

Walmart

Avallable

My Mobile

Available
GNC

Smile Shapers Dental

Available

Rangoli
Available

Lily Nails

Check N Go

Available

Urgent Care

Buffalo Wild Wings

Available

Available

-A_| Chili Peppers Tanning |3/

Available

Available

Honey Tree Restaurant_|3,S

Available

LA, Fitness

Available
Dunkin Donuts
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Save money. Live better.
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GATLIN DEVELOPMENT COMPANY

A Walmart

A1 AVAILABLE
A10 AVAILABLE
A11 Lily Nails
A12 Check 'N Go
A13 AVAILABLE
A14 Urgent Care
A4 AVAILABLE
A6 AVAILABLE
AT AVAILABLE
A8 AVAILABLE

A9 AVAILABLE

128,665 SF
4,800 SF
2,600 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
2,595 SF
5,033 SF
1,600 SF
1,600 SF
2,000 SF
2,200 SF

2,400 SF

B1 Buffalo Wild Wings

B3 AVAILABLE

B4A CHILI PEPPERS TRAINING
B4B AVAILABLE

B5 AVAILABLE

B8 HONEY TREE

C1 AVAILABLE

C2 AVAILABLE

D LA Fitness

D1 AVAILABLE

OUT7 Dunkin' Donuts & Baskin Robbins

19 AVAILABLE

7,583 SF
7,140 SF
3,008 SF
3,617 SF
6,542 SF
3,557 SF
10,200 SF
4,285 SF
42,300 SF

11,450 SF
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